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Visitor Travel Guide 
Huntsville, Texas

 Sam Houston State University — Bill Blackwood LEMIT Building
1600 Bobby K Marks Drive, Huntsville, TX 77340

Complementary parking is available for validated participants only in the SHSU surface lot outside of
the LEMIT building. Course participants will receive parking validation instructions in advance.

Parking 

Connect personal devices to samnet-guest. 
Search manually in your device’s available networks, or scan
the QR code. 
On the pop-up login page, select the checkbox: 
“I agree to the above terms.” Then, click Guest. 

Wifi

Microwaves and vending with refreshments for purchase are available near the lobby before the hotel.
Rising Roll café serves breakfast and lunch in the Beto CJ building located adjacent to LEMIT.  Also
located on campus is the Lowman Student Center (LSC) which offers several dining options such as
Starbucks, Freebirds, Sushi Blue, Chick-Fil-A, Subway, and Panda Express.
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Travel and Lodging 

Bush Intercontinental Airport (IAH) 
2800 N. Terminal Road, Houston, TX 77032 
Closest airport to SHSU Huntsville (approx. 1 hr drive) 

William P. Hobby Airport (HOU) 
7800 Airport Blvd., Houston, TX 77061 
Located on the south side of Houston (approx. 2 hr drive) 

Airports
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Lodging

The following are recommended hotels that are within close proximity to the Huntsville
SHSU campus. This list does not constitute as an endorsement by CICA or SHSU. 

Within 5 miles of SHSU Huntsville Campus (10 minute drive)

Hampton Inn & Suites Huntsville, 120 Ravenwood Village Dr, Huntsville, TX 77340

Fairfield Inn & Suites Huntsville, 136 Ravenwood Village Dr, Huntsville, TX 77340

Best Western Huntsville Inn & Suites, 201 W Hill Park Cir, Huntsville, TX 77320

Comfort inn & Suites Huntsville,3103 Montgomery Road, Huntsville, TX, 77340

Days Inn & Suites by Wyndham Huntsville, 160 I-45, Huntsville, TX 77340

Holiday Inn Express & Suites Huntsville, an IHG Hotel, 148 I-45, Huntsville, TX 77340
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https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/htvrvhx-hampton-suites-huntsville/?SEO_id=GMB-AMER-HX-HTVRVHX&y_source=1_MjcyMzA4Mi03MTUtbG9jYXRpb24ud2Vic2l0ZQ%3D%3D
https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/cllhu-fairfield-inn-and-suites-huntsville/overview/?scid=f2ae0541-1279-4f24-b197-a979c79310b0
https://www.bestwestern.com/en_US/book/hotel-rooms.44663.html?iata=00171880&ssob=BLBWI0004G&cid=BLBWI0004G:google:gmb:44663
https://www.bestwestern.com/en_US/book/hotel-rooms.44663.html?iata=00171880&ssob=BLBWI0004G&cid=BLBWI0004G:google:gmb:44663
https://www.choicehotels.com/texas/huntsville/comfort-inn-hotels/txm18
https://www.wyndhamhotels.com/days-inn/huntsville-texas/days-inn-and-suites-huntsville-tx/overview
https://www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/us/en/huntsville/hvles/hoteldetail
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Restaurants

China house
City Hall Cafe & Pie Bar
Humphrey’s
Farmhouse
Potato Shack
Olive Garden
Sam’s Table
3 Sistas Kitchen
Chilis
Ihop
Texas Roadhouse
Yummy Yummy
Tipsy Tios
7 Leguas
Grand Buffet
Joe’s Italian Bar

1.3 mi
.5 mi
.5 mi
.4 mi
1.1 mi
2.7 mi
.7 mi
.8 mi
2.2 mi
2.2 mi
3.1 mi
2.1 mi
1.4 mi
1.7 mi
2.3 mi
1.3 mi 

Carbonero
True Texas BBQ (HEB)
Fatboys BBQ
El Patio Kitchen
Mr. Hamburger
Los Panchitos
McKenzie's Barbeque & Burgers
Five Loaves Deli
Arnaud’s Cajun Kitchen
Louise and Oleta’s
District Chicken & Gyro
Xin Ramen & Sushi
Buffalo Wild Wings
Double Dave’s Pizza
Bennie J’s Smoke Pit
Big E-Z

1.2mi
1.5mi
.9mi
.8mi
.7mi
1.7mi
1.2mi
.4mi
1.3mi
.7mi
2.6mi
2.9mi
2.6mi
2.3mi
.9mi
1.1mi 
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Chick-fil-A
Whataburger
McDonald’s
Popeyes
Taco Bell
Subway
Sonic
Burger King
Jack in the Box
Schlotzsky’s Deli
Domino’s Pizza
Pizza Hut

2.5mi
2.6mi
.9mi
1.6mi
1.3mi
1.3mi
.9mi
2.3mi
1.1mi
2.0m
.8mi
1.5mi

Wingstop
Short Tops Burger
McAlister’s Deli
Raising Canes
Arby’s
Dairy Queen
Chipotle
Starbucks
Jersey Mike’s
Panda Express
Taco Cabana
Wendy’s

2.3mi
1.0mi
2.6mi
2.5mi
1.1mi
2.0mi
2.7mi
.2mi
2.7mi
2.9mi
2.9mi
3.8mi

Sit-Down Dining 

Fast Food Dining 

The following establishments are listed with approximate distances to the Huntsville
SHSU campus. This list does not constitute as an endorsement by CICA or SHSU. 
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